Specifications
613L 613L 613L 613L
050 100 150 200
Capacity l/h* 50 100 150 200
Max. Recovery 40–80 40–80 40–80 40–80
rate %*
Rejection rates*
Monovalent ions: Up to 98%

Publication No.: SLG2037-e06112
Order No.: 85030-531-58
Ordering Information
Order No. Electrical Description
Connection
613L050 (230 Volt, 50 Hz) Complete arium® RO system, 50 l/h, including 5 µm
613L050B (115 Volt, 60 Hz) Prefilter, RO-Membrane, 100 l Tank, Pump
613L100 (230 Volt, 50 Hz) Complete arium® RO system, 100 l/h, including 5 µm
613L100B (115 Volt, 60 Hz) Prefilter, 2 RO-Membranes, 100 l Tank, Pump
613L150 (230 Volt, 50 Hz) Complete arium® RO system, 150 l/h, including 5 µm
613L150B (115 Volt, 60 Hz) Prefilter, 3 RO-Membranes, 100 l Tank, Pump
613L200 (230 Volt, 50 Hz) Complete arium® RO system, 200 l/h, including 5 µm
613L200B (115 Volt, 60 Hz) Prefilter, 4 RO-Membranes, 100 l Tank, Pump
613L-AE002 Conductivity Meter
613L-AE003 UV lamp with housing
613L-CH001 5 µm Prefilter
613L-CH002 RO-Membrane
Inlet Raw Water
DN    m3/h Bar °C TDS
Outlet Permeate
DN m3/h Bar °C TDS